EMBARC

Our drinks list has been carefully curated,

to show case some of our local producer’s

best work. We’ve partnered with boutique

farms, artisans, and creatives, to enhance
your dining experience with us.

We've paired this list to go with the style
of our food, and equally evolves like our
food menu. For this season, we've taken a
good look at textured and refreshing white
and rose styled wines, some of unique
varietals to intrigue the palate. Lighter
styled reds are fast becoming a fashion,
and so we've given them a focus as well,
and we can strongly suggest keeping them
chilled.
We have a few specially allocated bottles
on our list, show cased with the *

We hope you enjoy your time at Embarc
Restaurant and we thank you as a team,
for your patronage with us.

Darren O’Donovan



Glass
INTERNATIONAL SPARKLING WINE

Louis Roederer Brut Rosé 2016, Champagne, France.
Telmont Brut Reserve, NV, Champagne, France.
Drappier ‘Carte d’Or’ Brut NV, Champagne, France.
Nicolas Feuillatte Graphic Ice Demi-Sec NV, Champagne, France.
Massottina ‘Contradagranda’ Prosecco Superiore,

Conegliano Valdobbiadene, Italy. R170
Zardetto Prosecco Rosé, Veneto, Italy.

METHODE CAP CLASSIQUE

Cavalli Capriole 2021, Stellenbosch. R95
De Grendel Brut 2021, Western Cape. R125
L’Ormarins Private Cuvée, 2015, Western Cape.

Le Lude Brut Rosé NV, Franschhoek.

Amari ‘Lush’ Demi Sec, NV, Robertson.

Black Elephant Vintners Zero Dosage, NV, Western Cape.
Metzer Pet Nat, 2022, Stellenbosch

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Baleia 2023, Cape South Coast. R85
When Buddy Met Sally 2023, Franschhoek. R75
Lismore Barrel Ferment, 2021, Greyton.

Giant Periwinkle ‘“Wind Scorpion’, 2022, Cape Agulhus.

Pascal Jolivet, 2022, Sancerre, France.

Mellish Family Vineyards ‘Bakenkop’ Blanc Fume 2020, Durbanville.

CHENIN BLANC

Miles Mossop ‘The Introduction’ 2023, Western Cape. R85
Kaapzicht ‘Klipruig’ 2023, Stellenbosch. R120
Beaumont ‘Hope Marguerite’ 2023, Walker Bay.

Stellenrust 58, 2023, Stellenbosch.

*Ahrens Family ‘Koffieklip’ OVC, 2021, Swartland.

Metzer Family Wines, ‘Maratime’, 2020, Stellenbosch

CHARDONNAY

La Bri 2023, Franschhoek. R95
Journeys End V1. 2022. Stellenbosch

Paul Cluver Estate, 2021. Elgin R160

Louis Latour 2023, Chablis, Burgundy, France.
Oldenburg Vineyards 2022, Stellenbosch.
*La Brune Chardonnay2023, Elgin.

Bottle

R2 950
R2 050
R1 595
R1 225

R670
R630

R380
R500
R920
R720
R640
R770
R600

R340
R290
R520
R320
R950
R400

R340
R480
R850
R580
R895
R500

R380
R420
R640
R975
R790
R1050



WHITE BLENDS
Bouchard Finlayson ‘Blanc de Mer’ 2024, Western Cape.
Riesling. Viogner. Chardonnay.
Tokara Director’s Reserve 2021, Stellenbosch.
Sauvignon Blanc. Semillon
*Alheit Vineyards ‘Cartology’ 2022, Western Cape.
Chenin Blanc. Semillon
Vondeling ‘Babiana’ 2022, Voor Paardeberg
Chenin Blanc. Viognier. Granache Blanc. Roussane.
Avondale ‘Cyclus’2019, Paarl R170
Chenin Blanc. Viognier. Roussanne. Chardonnay. Semillon.

PINOT GRIS
Usana ‘The Runaway’ 2022, Stellenbosch. R80
Il Geco, 2022, Paarl.

VIOGNER
Creation, 2023, Hemel-en-Aarde.

SEMILLON
Ghost Corner 2023, Elim.

GRENACHE BLANC
The Foundry 2021, Voor Paardeberg.

RIESLING

Julien Schaal ‘Gypse’ 2022, ‘Schoenenbourg’ Grand Cru, Alsace, France.

Remhoogte ‘Free To Be’, 2022, Stellenbosch.

ROSE

Holden Manz ‘Hiro.” 2022, Franschhoek.

The Fox And The Flamingo 2024, Franschhoek. R65
Van Loggerenberg ‘Break a Leg’ 2022, Stellenbosch.

Mason Road ‘Serendipity’ 2022, Paarl. R70

La Motte ‘Vin De Joie’ 2023, Western Cape.

R250

R690

R?50

R650

R680

R310
R480

R450

R450

R465

R715
R480

R420
R250
R310
R280
R280



MERLOT
Hartenberg 2020, Stellenbosch.

Jordan ‘Black Magic’, 2021, Stellenbosch. R115
De Trafford 2018, Stellenbosch.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Antonij Rupert 2019, Franschhoek.

Kleine Zalze Vineyard Selection 2021, Stellenbosch. R110

Alto 2019, Stellenbosch.

*Restless River ‘Main Road And Dignity’, Upper Hemel-en-Aarde.
-2018

-2019

PINOT NOIR

The Valley 2023, Elgin.

Crystallum. Peter Max 2023. Western Cape.

*Crystallum. Cuvee Cinema 2023, Hemel-en Aarde Valley.
Hamilton Russell 2022, Hemel-en-Aarde Valley.

Chamonix ‘Feldspar’ 2022, Franschhoek.

Bouchard Pére et Fils, ‘Gevrey-Chambertin’ 2020, Burgundy, France.

R100

RED BLENDS

Hartenberg SMG 2021, Stellenbosch. R75
Shiraz. Mourvédre. Grenache.

De Toren ‘Delicate’, Stellenbosch. R110

Merlot. Malbec.
Springfield Estate ‘The Work of Time’ 2012, Robertson.

Cabernet Franc. Merlot. Cabernet Sauvignon. Petit Verdot.
De Grendel Rubiyat 2019, Western Cape.

Cabernet Sauvignon. Petit Verdot. Merlot. Cabernet Franc

Waterford ‘The Jem’ 2016, Stellenbosch.

Cabernet Sauvignon. Shiraz. Mourvédre. Petit Verdot. Merlot.

Cabernet Franc. Sangiovese. Barbera.
M. Chapoutier Belleruche, 2021, Cétes-du-Rhéne, France.

Grenache. Syrah.
Vilafonté ‘Seriously Old Dirt’ 2021, Stellenbosch.

Cabernet Sauvignon. Malbec. Merlot. Cabernet Franc.
Keet ‘First Verse’ 2020, Stellenbosch.

Cabernet Sauvignon. Cabernet Franc. Merlot. Malbec. Petit Verdot.
Grangehurst ‘Nikela’ 2011, Stellenbosch

Cabernet Sauvignon. Pinotage. Shiraz. Roobernet.
*Buitenverwachting Double Cab 2017. Western Cape.

Cabernet Franc. Cabernet Sauvignon.

R145

R500
R460
R825

R1 215
R445
R615

R1500
R1400

R400
R720
R1450
R1650
R520
R1 250

R290

R440

R490

R895

R3 000

R510

R570

R 1430

R700

R1950



SYRAH & SHIRAZ
Trizanne Signature Wines 2022, Swartland.
Mullineux 2020, Swartland.

Minimalist Wines ‘Connect the Dots’ 2021, Western Cape.

The Wallace Brothers ‘Off the Record’ 2022, Ceres.

MALBEC
Paul Wallace ‘Black Dog’ 2022, Elgin.

PINOTAGE

Beaumont 2022, Bot Rivier.

Lievland ‘Bushvine’ 2022, Cape South Coast.
Kaapzicht ‘Skraalhans’, 2022, Stellenbosch.

CINSAULT
Salt Rock ‘El Nino’, 2023, Hemel-en Aarde Valley
Stellenzicht ‘Silcrete’, 2022. Stellenbosch

GRENACHE NOIR

Olifantsberg, 2022. Breedekloof.
Eenzaamheid 2023. Paarl

Painted Wolf ‘Lycon’ 2021, Wellington.

CABERNET FRANC
Raats ‘Dolomite’, 2022, Stellenbosch.
Radford Dale ‘Higher Purpose’, 2022, Elgin.

GAMAY

Domaine Saint-Cry ‘La Galoche’ 2020, Beaujolais, France.

Radford Dale ‘Vinum’ 2023, Stellenbosch.

R75

R95

R125

R110

R290
R860
R580
R650

R500

R550
R380
R360

R395
R650

R550
R450
R495

R490
R820

R565
R440



EMBARC COCKTAILS

De Krans ‘P&T’
White Port. Tonic. Orange.

Aperol Spritz
Aperol. Cinzano Pro- Spritz. Soda Water. Orange.

Negroni
Cocchi Di Torino Vermouth. Bull Dog Gin. Campari.

Vanilla Bean Espresso Martini
Vanilla Infused Vodka. Kahlua. Espresso.

Cucumber Elderflower Gimblet
Gin. Cucumber. Lime. Elderflower.

‘Sage Me Later’
Gin. Grapefruit. Sage. Lime

X JUST SHORT

‘Paloma’. Mezcal.

Grapefruit. Vanilla. Pink Peppercorns. Celery Syrup.
‘Sweet Nothing’. Jagermeister.

Sugar. Sugar Snap Peas. Star Anise. Supasawa
‘Mo-Yeet-Ho'. Tequila Reposado.

Mint. Lime Leaf. Tropical Tea. Orange Blossom.
‘Waterberry’. Whiskey.

Watermelon. Seasonal Berries. Black Tea.

BEERS & CIDERS
Heineken
Castle Lite
Hansa
Windhoek Draught
Black Label
Corona
Savanna Dry

BELGIAN BEERS

Duvel 330ml

Duvel 750ml

La Chouffe 330ml

La Chouffe 750ml
Cherry Chouffe 750ml

R145

R125

R130

R125

R80

R105

R120

R135

R140

R140

NON
ALCOHOLIC

R95
R0
R?O

R0

R40
R35
R35
R45
R35
R45
R40

R100
R230
R105
R240
R250



WHISKEY & BOURBON
Scotch

Chivas Regal 12 Year
Johnnie Walker -Red Label
-Black Label
Glendfiddich -12 Year
-15 Year
-18 Year
Glenmorangie 10 Year

Irish

Jameson
Jameson Select
Bourbon

Gentleman Jack
Woodford Reserve
Jack Daniels Rye

Speyside/Islay

Monkey Shoulder
Ardbeg 10 Year
Benriach 12 Year
Laphroaig -Select Cask
-10 Year
-Quarter Cask
Glendronach 12 Year

BRANDY & COGNAC

Van Ryns 10 Year
Klipdrift Premium
Hennessy -VS

-VSOP
Avante  VSOP
Bisquit & Dubouche VS

Martell - VS
- Blue Swift
VODKA
Absolut
Belvedere
Titos

(Single)
R45
R35
R45
R55
R100
R180
R55

R40
R50

R35
R40
R40

R45
R70
R60
R60
R80
R?0O
R100

(Single)
R45
R35
R60
R95
R55
R55
R55
R110

(Single)
R30

R45
R40



Tanqueray
Malfy -Original
-Con Limone
Bull Dog
Hendricks
Inverroche -Classic
-Amber
Cape Saint Blaze -Floristic
-Oceanic
-Classic

El Jimador Reposado
Espolon Blanco

Don Julio

Madre Mezcal Blanco

BEER & CIDER

Devils Peak Hero
Savannah Non-Alcoholic

GIN

The Duchess Botanical

GIN

TEQUILA

NON-ALCOHOLIC

AFTER DINNER & LIQUEUR

Jagermeister
Shanky’s Whip
Dalla Cia Grappa
Amarula

Kahlua

Dessert Wine (Ask your waiter)

(Single)
R35
R35
R35
R40
R48
R40
R40
R50
R50
R50

R35
R55
R105

R40
R45

R50

(Single)
R30
R40
R45
R25
R25
SQ



